Kozvetlen tamogatasok
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Témogatott cél

Osszeg

Civil szervezetek tamogatasa 70 000
2
ebbdl: Polgarér Egyestilet 50 000
3
Nyugdijasklub 20 000
4
5
6
7
Tarsulasok tamogatasa 506 076
8
ebbdl: Siklosi Ugyelet 441 000
9
Mecsek-Drvava Hulladékgazd. Tars. 65 076
10
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Miikodési célu tamogatas o6sszesen: 576 076
13
Kozvetett tamogatasok
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Osszesen:




